2025 DELETED FRAMES LISTING

The frames listed below will be deleted from Eye-Kraft’s Frame
program this year. These models will no longer be available as
supplied frame orders. Please use your inventory for current jobs
and we will replace the stock for your displays with new product of
your choice. The new Frame and Lens Catalog will be released on

April 15, 2025.

Aden (SPL)
Behave
Blitz

Chat
Confetti
Dame
EQ228
EQ323
Focus 261
G529
Greetings
GTN797
GTN806
GTN811

JR42
JR43
KP524
LP027

NAME
Harlow
Ida
JB180
JB181
Jimmy
Jovi
Kirby
KL6783
KL6786
L4077
L4071-P
L4072-P
L4092-P
Lee
Lincoln
Little Bit
Logan
LOL-22
M436-P
Matt (SPL)

GLOBAL
LPO38
LP042
MP479
MP485

NAME

New York
Onward

Onguard 70
Onguard 160S
Party

Phillip

PT204

Run Tween24
Run Tween25

Run Tween42

See N’ Be Seen 35 (CN)
See N’ Be Seen 57 (CN)
See N’ Be Seen 78 (CN)
See N' Be Seen 79 (CN)
SS-504

Story

SW527

UP321

Walter

TF1102
uUP280
UP933



